Proneer Dj DDJ-SZ FLIGHT CASE REBATE - CLAIM FORM

Purchase a DDJ-SZ from an Authorized Pioneer DJ Dealer from November 1, 2016 to January 31, 2017 and be eligible to receive a FREE DJC-FLTSZ flight case (a \$379.00 value, limit 2 per household). All claims must be postmarked by February 28, 2017. OFFER VALID FOR USA CUSTOMERS ONLY.

	Please print clearly using capital letters in blue or black ink																										
Full Name																											
Address																											
City																											
State	Zip Code										Te	elep	phone					_				_					
Email																											
Your contact information is needed only for claim processing and will not be used for marketing purposes or shared outside of Pioneer DJ or its authorized agents. Visit www.pioneerdj.com for news and product info from Pioneer DJ.																											
Where did you purchase your product?																											
																			Γ								
	In-Store from an Authorized Pioneer Dealer On-line from an Authorized Pioneer Internet Dealer													for Serato DJ either in-store or online from an Authorized Pioneer DJ dealer to be eligible to receive a FREE DJC-FLTSZ flight case. For a complete list of Authorized Pioneer DJ Dealers, go to www.pioneerdj.com													
What was the purchase date? Month Day Year												Your purchase must be made from November 1, 2016 to January 31, 2017 to be eligible. Your claim must be postmarked no later than February 28, 2017 .															
What is the mo	t is the model number of your Pioneer purchase? DDDJ-SZ Model Number Serial Number (12 digits) Example: ABCD012345UC													Only purchases of brand new (A-stock) units of Pioneer DJ DDJ-SZ are eligible for this rebate to receive a free DJC-FLTSZ flight case. Purchase must be for consumer use only and not for resale.													
	Z Flig	ht Ca Dep ox 52	ase t #1 210	Re 36	bat	е			Ву	signir (ature ng this fi correct						ion an	d docu	ments i	that yo	u prov	ide in c	_ onnect		ate h this r	ebate a	are

Your submission must be **postmarked by February 28, 2017** and must contain the following 3 items to be valid:

This completed claim form (or claim online)

This form must be completed fully, including serial number and your signature. You may also fill out a claim form online at www.pioneerrebates.com.

A clear copy or photo of original sales receipt

Receipt must show the name and full address of the Authorized Pioneer DJ Dealer and must show that the purchase date was from November 1, 2016 to January 31, 2017.

A clear copy or photo of the serial number of the DDJ-SZ

A valid serial number from a DDJ-SZ controller purchased from an authorized Pioneer DJ dealer is required to claim a free DJC-FLTSZ flight case. The serial number can be from the box or on product.



Proneer Dj DDJ-SZ FLIGHT CASE REBATE - CLAIM FORM

Purchase a DDJ-SZ from an Authorized Pioneer DJ Dealer from November 1, 2016 to January 31, 2017 and be eligible to receive a FREE DJC-FLTSZ flight case (a \$379.00 value, limit 2 per household). All claims must be postmarked by February 28, 2017. OFFER VALID FOR USA CUSTOMERS ONLY.



TO QUALIFY FOR THE FREE DDJ-SZ FLIGHT CASE REBATE

- 1. Purchase a brand new (A-Stock) Pioneer DJ DDJ-SZ from an Authorized Pioneer DJ Dealer from November 1, 2016 to January 31, 2017 and be eligible to receive a FREE DJC-FLTSZ flight case. OFFER VALID FOR USA CUSTOMERS ONLY. Limit 2 claims per household.
- 2. Mail the following items to the address specified below:
 - (a) A completed rebate form (including serial number and your signature). You may also submit a claim online at www.pioneerrebates.com.
 - (b) A clear copy or photo of the sales receipt for the purchase of a DDJ-SZ from an Authorized Pioneer DJ Dealer. Receipt must show the name and full address of the Authorized Pioneer DJ Dealer and must show a purchase date from November 1, 2016 to January 31, 2017.
 - (c) A clear copy or photo of the serial number found on the product box or on the sticker affixed to the product.
- 3. All Rebate documents must be postmarked no later than February 28, 2017 to be eligible for this rebate.
- 4. Please make a copy of all rebate documents for your records, in case there is a problem with your rebate.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Void where prohibited, taxed or restricted by law. Offer valid for purchases of brand new (A-stock) units made from an Authorized Pioneer DJ Dealer in the United States from November 1, 2016 to January 31, 2017. A valid signature and valid serial number are required on rebate form, as well as a clear copy or photo of the serial number from the product (on box or on product) and store receipt. Purchase must be for consumer use only and not for resale. Limit two (2) claims per household. Purchases by companies and other entities are not eligible. Not available to employees of Pioneer DJ or any Pioneer DJ dealers or distributors. Packing slips, credit card authorization slips, credit card statement or shipping documents will not be accepted as proof of purchase in lieu of sales receipt. Please allow up to 8 weeks for processing. No responsibility is assumed by Pioneer DJ Americas, Inc., its affiliates, promotion agencies, distributors, and/or dealers for rebate documents not received by specified time and at specified address, regardless of reason, or for lost, stolen, illegible, incomplete, misdirected or delayed mail. USPS Certified Mail recommended. Pioneer DJ will not process any rebate requests that do not meet the above requirements. This offer cannot be combined with any other rebates or discounts other than products listed above. Offer valid in the United States only. Fraudulent submissions could result in prosecution under federal and state law. This mail-in rebate is valid for purchases only from an Authorized Pioneer DJ Dealer. For a complete list of Authorized Pioneer DJ Dealers, visit www.pioneerdj.com.

PLEASE MAIL ALL REBATE DOCUMENTS TO:

DDJ-SZ Flight Case Rebate c/o Pioneer Dept #136400 P.O. Box 52106 Phoenix, AZ 85072

For questions concerning your rebate, please call 1-866-569-0257 Monday through Friday from 8:00AM to 4:00PM Mountain Time. Check your rebate status at www.pioneerrebates.com.